

6-12TH School Campus 1052 Fairfield Avenue Eugene, Oregon 97402 Tel. (541) 689-5847 Fax (541) 689-6028 office@lifegatechristian.org

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2016-2017

I-20 VISA Fee Due prior to I-20 being filed	\$250.00
Registration/Curriculum Fee	310.00
Administration Fee	1,500.00
Tuition (annually, due prior to arrival)	11,000.00

TOTAL TUITION AND FEES

\$13,060.00

ADDITIONL FEES

Senior Graduation Fee 75.00

*Host Family Fee (room and board) 6,500.00

Host family fee applies only if we provide the host family; students are permitted to obtain their own host families or may reside with family.

^{*}Prices do not include travel expenses.



6-12TH School Campus 1052 Fairfield Avenue Eugene, Oregon 97402 Tel. (541) 689-5847 Fax (541) 689-6028 office@lifegatechristian.org